
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00253, Maple

U Collector
MAPLE ST  200 Ft. W of Yellowstone Ave  Pocatello

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,693

 4,247
 2,309

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 1,942

 2,228
 1,226

 1,751

 2,018
 1,084

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 4,263 4,378 4,302 4,520 3,098

W DIR - - 1,999 2,088 2,032 2,169 1,442

E DIR - - 2,264 2,290 2,270 2,351 1,656

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1,608 4,498 4,235 4,339 4,315 4,356 3,125

771 2,157 1,978 2,080 2,039 2,051 1,459

837 2,341 2,257 2,259 2,276 2,305 1,666

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

- 4,369 4,294 4,360 4,379 4,388 2,778

- 2,030 2,028 2,115 2,132 2,122 1,278

- 2,339 2,266 2,245 2,247 2,266 1,500

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

1,654 4,051 3,838 4,062 3,699 3,927 2,761

784 1,909 1,803 1,936 1,746 1,861 1,287

870 2,142 2,035 2,126 1,953 2,066 1,474

27 28 29 30 31 - -

1,773 4,164 4,240 4,272 4,351 - -

849 1,961 2,008 2,051 2,101 - -

924 2,203 2,232 2,221 2,250 - -

MADW 1,678 4,271 4,174 4,282 4,209 4,298 2,941

STDEV 85 201 189 129 287 257 198

DAYFAC 2.20 0.86 0.88 0.86 0.88 0.86 1.26
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